FROM THE GARDEN

PRICE CAL
THE GINKGO SIGNATURE @ * @ Full 9.99 | Half 6.49 640 | 320
Mixed greens, cranberries, cucumbers, grape tomatoes, walnuts, goat cheese, balsamic vinaigrette
GREEK SALAD @ = @ Full 9.99 | Half 6.49 530 | 265
Romaine, grape tomatoes, red onion, cucumber, feta, kalamata olives, red wine vinaigrette
SPINACH AND BERRY SALAD®* @ Full 9.99 | Half 6.49 620 | 310
Spinach, Manchego cheese, candied walnuts, strawberry vinaigrette
ADD CHICKEN 3.00 130
ADD SALMON 5.00 230
ADD CHICKPEAS @ 2.00 120
CRISPY BRUSSEL SPROUTS “ @ 6.99 170

Sweet Thai chili sauce

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

MORTON CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER @ iil:09 1050
1/3 pound burger with lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheddar cheese, hand cut fries

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH @ L2k 1040
Nashville hot breaded chicken breast, cabbage slaw, pickles, sriracha aioli, hand cut fries

CAPRESE SANDWICH @« @ 10.99 510
Fresh mozzarella, pesto, tomatoes, balsamic glaze, basil, house chips

PORTOBELLO AND BRIE®“ @ 10.99 540
Grilled portobello, Brie cheese, grilled sliced apples, caramelized onion, arugula, house chips

ARBORETUM CLUB @ 10.99 860

Roasted turkey, arugula, smoked bacon, tomato, cranberry aioli, house chips

PICK TWO 9.99 380-795

Half sandwich (Portobello and Brie, Caprese or Club), cup of soup, or half salad

SOUP OF THE DAY
Bowl 4.99 160-390
Cup 2.99 110-320

CAN BE PREPARED PICK TWO
@ clUTeN Free @ VEGAN  #P VEGETARIAN @)

sandwich, cup of soup, or  salad

“

GINKGO FAVORITES

FISH AND CHIPS

Beer battered Alaskan cod, hand cut fries, cabbage slaw, tartar sauce

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD “

Roma tomatoes, basil, mozzarella, balsamic glaze

CHICKEN TINGA FLATBREAD

Chipotle chicken, mozzarella cheese, pickled onion, salsa verde

SALMON BLT @

Lettuce, tomato, bacon, roasted garlic aioli, house chips

QUINOA BOWL @ ©

Sweet potatoes, edamame, broccoli, pepitas, coconut-turmeric sauce

ORECCHIETTE PASTA

Chicken sausage, broccolini, roasted tomatoes, garlic, ricotta cheese

KOREAN STIR FRY*

Napa cabbage, peppers, carrots, sesame soy, noodles

ADD CHICKEN
ADD SALMON

KIDS MEALS

HOT DOG AND FRIES
CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES
MACARONI AND CHEESE

SWEET TOOTH

FRUIT TART
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE ROLL

BEVERAGES

COFFEE
HOT TEA

0 TS, T

PRICE

11.99

10.99

11.99

13.99

9.99

M)

10.99

3.00
5.00

6.99
6.99
6.99

6.99
6.99

1.99
1.69

0N
o e

CAL
840

690

500

820

320

770

620

130
230

490
500
610

440
520

440
520





