FROM	THE	GAR	DFN
		UAIN	DLIN

FROM TH	IE GARDEN		GINKGO FAVORITES		
	PRICE	CAL		PRICE	CAL
THE GINKGO SIGNATURE © ? © Mixed greens, cranberries, cucumbers, grape toma	Full 9.99 Half 6.49 atoes, walnuts, goat cheese, balsamic v	640 320 inaigrette	FISH AND CHIPS Beer battered Alaskan cod, hand cut fries, cabbage slaw, tartar sauce	11.99	840
GREEK SALAD	Full 9.99 Half 6.49 eta, kalamata olives, red wine vinaigrett	530 265 te	MARGHERITA FLATBREAD Roma tomatoes, basil, mozzarella, balsamic glaze	10.99	690
SPINACH AND BERRY SALAD © ~ © Spinach, Manchego cheese, candied walnuts, straw	Full 9.99 Half 6.49	620 310	CHICKEN TINGA FLATBREAD Chipotle chicken, mozzarella cheese, pickled onion, salsa verde	11.99	500
ADD CHICKEN	3.00	130	SALMON BLT [©]	13.99	820
ADD SALMON ADD CHICKPEAS♥	5.00 2.00	230 120	Lettuce, tomato, bacon, roasted garlic aioli, house chips QUINOA BOWL © Sweet potatoes, edamame, broccoli, pepitas, coconut-turmeric sauce	9.99	320
CRISPY BRUSSEL SPROUTS Sweet Thai chili sauce	6.99	170	ORECCHIETTE PASTA Chicken sausage, broccolini, roasted tomatoes, garlic, ricotta cheese	11.99	770
	D SANDWICHES		KOREAN STIR FRY Napa cabbage, peppers, carrots, sesame soy, noodles	10.99	620
MORTON CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER [©] 1/3 pound burger with lettuce, tomato, red onion, of	11.99 cheddar cheese, hand cut fries	1050	ADD CHICKEN ADD SALMON	3.00 5.00	130 230
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH Nashville hot breaded chicken breast, cabbage sla	11.99 w, pickles, sriracha aioli, hand cut fries	1040	KIDS MEALS		
CAPRESE SANDWICH ® ~ ®	10.99	510	HOT DOG AND FRIES	6.99	490
Fresh mozzarella, pesto, tomatoes, balsamic glaze PORTOBELLO AND BRIE Grilled portobello, Brie cheese, grilled sliced apples	10.99	540 iips	CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES MACARONI AND CHEESE **	6.99 6.99	500 610
ARBORETUM CLUB @	10.99	860	SWEET TOOTH		
Roasted turkey, arugula, smoked bacon, tomato, c	ranberry aioli, house chips		FRUIT TART	6.99	440
PICK TWO Half sandwich (Portobello and Brie, Caprese or Clu	9.99 lb), cup of soup, or half salad	380-795	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE ROLL	6.99	520
SOUP OF THE DAY			BEVERAGES	1.00	
Bowl Cup	4.99 2.99	160-390 110-320	COFFEE HOT TEA	1.99 1.69	440 520







